Race Date
April 12, 2025

Overall
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Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Sean Manley
Ken Knepper
Jeremy Jenkins
George Graff
Paula Gaspardo
Kyle Ulivi
Lauren Kaluzny
Jennifer Urbaniak
Daniel Berkley
Finnegan Wright
Melissa Wright
Megan Davis
Gina Brooks
Tanya Stevens
Amber Eisha
Tracy Kwasny
Katie Kaufman
Dayton Elliott
Tim Crnkovic
Nancy Schuma
Bailee Pohl
Jerri Lynn Baker

Superhero 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Ottawa IL
Braidwood IL
Seneca IL
Morris IL
Orland Park IL
Coal City IL
Morris IL
Beecher IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Coal City IL
Coal City IL
Morris IL
South Wilmington 1L
Morris IL
Marseilles IL
Morris IL
Joliet IL
Mazon IL
Mendota IL
Oswego IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10k
1713 45
1691 58
1678 50
1700 62
1701 53
1703 46
1711 35
1697 38
1705 49
1698 14
1699 42
1712 35
1692 33
1693 40
1657 33
1680 39
1706 35
1672 25
1710 62
1704 63
1694 28
1707 64
1
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Overall
55-64
45-54
55-64
Overall
45-54
35-44
35-44
45-54
0-14
35-44
35-44
25-34
35-44
25-34
35-44
35-44
25-34
55-64
55-64
25-34
55-64

Time
41:28.1
49:20.0
49:52.9
50:24.1
50:54.5
51:22.4
51:54.8
52:14.6
52:26.1
55:44.9
55:52.2
57:20.0
57:48.5
57:55.6

1:00:04.3
1:00:21.7
1:03:23.3
1:12:15.2
1:13:34.2
1:16:12.3
1:18:21.8
1:36:08.2

04/12/2025 11:24:01

Pace
6:41/M
7:57/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:13/M
8:17/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
10:13/M
11:39/M
11:52/M
12:17/M
12:38/M
15:30/M



